



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Mr. Nazir Abdul Razak Shaikh
V/S

Mr. I. A. Saiyad a/w Shafi Kazi for Petitioner
Mr. Amrut Joshi a/w Mr. Suyash Gadre for Respondent

S. O. to 03/11/2025 .

Page 1/1